TORQUE WRENCH 1~5NM
BMH95S-QR

BQ Series Torque Wrench with Quick Release

e Accuracy is +4% from 20-100% of capacity.

e All metal structure, alloy steel pipe, durable.

e Clear scale, easy to read.

© Minor scale is 1/10 of increment of main scale.

e Pull to unlock lock ring keeps selected torque secure from accidental change.
¢ Head holder for standard 9x12mm rectangular shank heads.

e Grooved non-slip grip.

Related accessories

BQHI158

9x12 Ring Ratchet End 15 mm
OH910A15

End fitting 9x12, Open End 10 mm an
QH917

End fitting

0H97

End fitting 9x12, Open End 7 mm
QO0H921

9x12 Open Ring End 21mm
DH9120

> End fitting 9x12, ratchet 1/4

A L%

NovaTork’

Sl

Specifications
Brand

Torque (Nm)
Weight (kg)
insert tool (mm)
mm D

L mm

EAN

NovaTork
10~5

0,32

9x12

22

200
8717981444922



